CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

FOR

U.S. FOOD AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION

This certifies that: M/S KERALA NATURALS

XI-210 A, PALAMPARAMBIL BUILDING, KADANAD POST,

KADANAD, KOTTAYAM, KERALA, INDIA: 686653.

is registered with the U.S. Food and Drug Administration pursuant to the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act, as amended by the Bioterrorism Act of 2002 and the FDA Food Safety Modernization Act, such registration having been verified as currently effective on the date hereof by Stelcore Management Services LLC:

U.S. FDA Registration No.: 17473814376

Unique Facility Identifier (DUNS): 86-762-4409

U.S. Agent for FDA Stelcore Management Services LLC,

Communications: 8 The Green Suite #5766, Dover, 19901 Delaware USA

support@stelcoregroup.com +1 302 261-5337

This certificate affirms that the above stated facility is registered with the U.S. Food and Drug Administration pursuant to the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act, as amended by the Bioterrorism Act of 2002 and the FDA Food Safety Modernization Act, such registration having been verified as effective by Stelcore Management Services LLC as of the date hereof, and Stelcore Management Services LLC will confirm that such registration remains effective upon request and presentation of this certificate until 31 Dec 2024, unless such registration has been terminated after issuance of this certificate. Stelcore Management Services LLC makes no other representations or warranties, nor does this certificate make any representation or warranties to any person or entity other than the named certificate holder, for whose sole benefit it is issued. Stelcore Management Services LLC assumes no liability to any person or entity in connection with the foregoing. The U.S. food and Drug Administration does not issue a certificate of registration, nor does the U.S. Food and Drug Administration recognize a certificate of registration. Stelcore Management Services LLC is not affiliated with the U.S. Food and Drug Administration.



Stelcore Management Services LLC,

8 The Green Suite #5766, Dover, 19901 DE, USA support@stelcoregroup.com, www.stelcoregroup.com

Aresmit.

Bharat Mandot Executive Director Stelcore Management Services LLC

Dated: 12-Dec-2023